Resultat Norsk falt 2015

Ivan S

Josef G

Jonas K

Kenneth F

Morgan L

Marie H

Ake L

Malin P

Kennet K

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total
6/4 6/6 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 48/31
10 12 8 10 10 12 9 8 79
6/4 5/5 6/2 6/4 6/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 47/30
10 10 8 10 10 12 9 8 77
6/4 6/6 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/6 6/3 6/2 46/31
10 12 7 10 9 12 9 8 77
6/4 6/6 5/2 6/4 5/3 5/4 5/3 5/2 43/28
10 12 7 10 8 9 8 7 71
5/4 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4 5/5 5/3 4/2 42/29
9 12 8 8 10 10 8 6 71
6/4 4/4 5/2 6/4 6/3 6/4 5/3 6/2 44/26
10 8 7 10 9 10 8 8 70
5/4 4/4 6/2 6/4 4/2 4/4 6/3 4/2 39/25
9 8 8 10 6 8 9 6 64
3/3 5/5 2/1 6/4 5/4 6/5 2/1 4/2 33/25
6 10 3 10 9 11 3 6 58
2/2 4/4 4/1 2/2 2/2 2/2 0/0 0/0 16/13
4 8 5 4 4 4 0 0 29

Poang

39

36

30

19

17

24

25



